
Yorkshire Winter 10m Leagues 2025-26

Round 10 Individual
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Div.1

L.Foulner York RI 1 42 42 43 44 171 2 168 1747 2 4 W

S.Carter York Jubilee 2 42 44 40 42 168 1 171 1757 0 8 L

G.Myers N.Lincs 3 46 45 43 43 177 5 178 1762 0 7 L

D.Harrison West Hull 4 46 47 48 47 188 6 172 1850 2 16 W

C.Wood Wakefield 5 43 45 45 45 178 3 177 1823 2 18 W

M.Cottingham White Rose 6 44 41 44 43 172 4 188 1751 0 7 L

Div 2

D.Haynes Old Silhillians RC 1 46 44 44 45 179 2 185 1780 0 8 L

C.Mowbray Staincross 2 49 47 46 43 185 1 179 1811 2 16 W

J.Lake Stanmore 3 47 41 46 49 183 5 172 1807 2 18 W

A.Firth Ilkley 4 41 41 43 44 169 6 177 1751 0 8 L

M.Carter York Jubilee 5 43 42 45 42 172 3 183 1665 0 0 L

T.Kay Gainsborough 6 43 45 44 45 177 4 169 1751 2 10 W

Div 3

R.Harvey Keighley 1 42 45 45 44 176 2 173 1692 2 12 W

C.Cheetham Staveley 2 42 46 47 38 173 1 176 1704 0 10 L

A.Cooper York Jubilee 3 43 42 41 44 170 5 0 1729 2 16 W

Mrs J.Foulner York RI 4 43 44 42 40 169 6 177 1694 0 10 L

S.Bostan Stanmore 5 0 3 170 0 0 0 L WD

R.Stead Morley & Dist 6 44 45 45 43 177 4 169 1692 2 12 W

Div 4

A.Pidcock Matlock & Dist 1 43 41 43 38 165 2 0 1637 2 8 W

M.Reid Holwell 2 0 1 165 0 0 0 L WD

I.J.Addams Whitby & Dist 3 46 46 47 47 186 5 168 1809 2 20 W

A.Beale Stanmore 4 39 36 38 43 156 6 173 1612 0 4 L

J.Boot Staveley 5 38 47 40 43 168 3 186 1671 0 14 L

A.Mousa Stanmore 6 45 41 43 44 173 4 156 1706 2 14 W

Div.5

S.Petyt Wakefield 1 43 43 41 43 170 2 NCR 1704 2 18 W

T.Saveikis Stanmore 2 NCR NCR 1 170 159 0 0 L

A.Berner Rotherham Chantry 3 40 45 41 37 163 5 170 1656 0 10 L

R.M.Franks Whitby & Dist 4 42 35 40 44 161 6 173 1666 0 14 L

L.Sipos Stanmore 5 41 42 44 43 170 3 163 1634 2 6 W

A.Ball Staveley 6 42 41 43 47 173 4 161 1671 2 12 W

Div 6

P.Smith Rotherham Chantry 1 40 44 41 41 166 2 147 1699 2 16 W

P.Steenson Ilkley 2 32 33 40 42 147 1 166 1491 0 4 L

Mrs E.Smith York RI 3 41 41 32 28 142 5 159 1520 0 5 L

H.Newbury Wakefield 4 34 31 35 35 135 6 147 1623 0 12 L

A.Underwood Morley & Dist 5 43 40 36 40 159 3 142 1606 2 18 W

D.Lister Parklands 6 35 36 41 35 147 4 135 1574 2 5 W

Div 7

G.McArthur York RI 1 42 40 27 37 146 2 173 1619 0 13 L

E.Asquith-RobinsonOld Silhillians RC 2 43 43 43 44 173 1 146 1681 2 15 W

Mrs S.Shaw Easingwold 3 41 35 42 42 160 5 175 1620 0 4 L

N.Crouch Holwell 4 38 41 32 41 152 6 156 1588 0 7 L

D.Campbell Stanmore 5 43 41 47 44 175 3 160 1665 2 13 W

S.Edis Rotherham Chantry 6 39 40 41 36 156 4 152 1434 2 8 W

Div 8

I.Wiles York Jubilee 1 38 43 43 43 167 2 160 1673 2 16 W

T.Briggs Holwell 2 41 41 38 40 160 1 167 1595 0 10 L

J.A. Aubrey Morley & Dist 3 42 30 46 41 159 5 151 1606 2 10 W

R..Donaldson Orkney 4 40 41 44 41 166 6 152 1607 2 8 W

G.Dutton Rotherham Chantry 5 33 37 38 43 151 3 159 1619 0 10 L

K.Jervis Scarborough 6 35 43 37 37 152 4 166 1542 0 6 L

Div 9

S.Pickles Wakefield 1 40 42 43 42 167 2 180 1687 0 16 L

H.Crouch Holwell 2 44 43 48 45 180 1 167 1661 2 14 W

T.Bluck Old Silhillians RC 3 0 5 158 834 0 7 L WD

J.Pemberton York Jubilee 4 36 41 37 36 150 6 151 1558 0 10 L

C.Tissington Old Silhillians RC 5 40 40 37 41 158 3 0 1589 2 6 W

R.Fenton Driffield 6 40 35 38 38 151 4 150 1561 2 7 W



Name

Sco
re

To
tal

V
ersu

s

O
p

p
. 

A
ggre.

P
o

in
ts

To
tal 

R
esu

lt

Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4

Div.10

N.Sari Stanmore 1 37 38 36 37 148 2 154 1588 0 10 L

A.Bush Shelford RC 2 35 39 43 37 154 1 148 1579 2 11 W

I.Braithwaite York Jubilee 3 36 37 40 43 156 5 150 1662 2 20 W

D.Riley West Hull 4 NCR NCR 6 147 642 0 3 L

Simon Parry York RI 5 38 38 37 37 150 3 156 1549 0 6 L

S.M.Sharp Bon Accord 6 39 41 38 29 147 4 NCR 1572 2 10 W

Div 11

Miss K.Varley York RI 1 33 33 42 38 146 2 163 1474 0 4 L

I.Grant York Jubilee 2 42 40 37 44 163 1 146 1601 2 16 W

Miss D.De RocheRotherham Chantry 3 40 44 41 37 162 5 143 1656 2 20 W

D.Pinnock Stanmore 4 43 42 37 44 166 6 Bye 1540 2 10 W

J.Symington West Hull 5 37 38 33 35 143 3 162 1505 0 10 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 4 166 0 0 0 L

Div 12

K.Smith Parklands 1 32 40 32 36 140 2 146 1422 0 8 L

M.Glenn Old Silhillians RC 2 30 39 42 35 146 1 140 1435 2 11 W

I.Hanbury Stanmore 3 NCR NCR 5 166 146 0 0 L

A.Read Matlock & Dist 4 36 38 35 33 142 6 158 1273 0 8 L

I.Crouch Holwell 5 42 38 40 46 166 3 NCR 1578 2 18 W

P.Ferguson Louth 6 41 41 41 35 158 4 142 1501 2 15 W

Div 13

S.Baneshi Stanmore 1 36 38 37 34 145 2 158 1513 0 16 L

R.Marritt West Hull 2 40 36 40 42 158 1 145 1474 2 12 W

M.Rathod Morley & Dist 3 32 40 38 42 152 5 141 1474 2 10 W

L.Lanham Driffield 4 37 40 38 42 157 6 141 1467 2 12 W

D.Vyas Stanmore 5 33 36 40 32 141 3 152 1404 0 2 L

M.Marritt (Mrs) West Hull 6 30 34 37 40 141 4 157 1439 0 8 L

Div.14

C.Collins Bon Accord 1 42 36 41 36 155 2 106 1472 2 15 W

N.Rodick Matlock & Dist 2 28 34 29 15 106 1 155 1285 0 3 L

C.Burt M-Keynes 3 36 31 35 37 139 5 160 1295 0 7 L

Ms S.Robinson Wakefield 4 37 35 37 45 154 6 116 1492 2 13 W

G.Parsons Parklands 5 40 43 38 39 160 3 139 1420 2 16 W

M.Flett Orkney 6 25 23 35 33 116 4 154 1324 0 6 L

Div 15

P.Clayton Scarborough 1 33 43 34 33 143 2 157 1508 0 16 L

S.Butler M-Keynes 2 40 37 39 41 157 1 143 1627 2 20 W

A.Nell West Hull 3 36 28 40 39 143 5 129 1392 2 7 W

H.Rawlings (J) West Hull 4 39 35 38 30 142 6 154 1290 0 7 L

S.Bett Holwell 5 27 30 33 39 129 3 143 1074 0 2 L

S.O'Brian Stanmore 6 33 41 40 40 154 4 142 1379 2 8 W

Div 16

C.Rawlings West Hull 1 29 25 43 35 132 2 131 1261 2 10 W

P.Gillman Stanmore 2 27 36 36 32 131 1 132 1442 0 16 L

W.Hildreth West Hull 3 26 35 26 36 123 5 122 1406 2 14 W

G.Gregory Scarborough 4 27 26 36 36 125 6 123 1281 2 10 W

T.Thorpe Morley & Dist 5 22 34 37 29 122 3 123 1222 0 4 L

D.Neal Old Silhillians RC 6 27 31 30 35 123 4 125 1323 0 6 L

Div 17

A.Michalski Rotherham Chantry 1 40 38 41 37 156 2 151 1460 2 16 W

J.Miller Louth 2 40 38 35 38 151 1 156 1515 0 18 L

R.Aubrey West Hull 3 35 32 31 38 136 5 128 1408 2 10 W

M.Green M-Keynes 4 32 33 27 37 129 6 NCR 1322 2 6 W

I.Foulner York RI 5 38 35 26 29 128 3 136 1281 0 6 L

D.Atkinson Scarborough 6 NCR NCR 4 129 679 0 4 L

Div 18

J.Hopkinson Matlock & Dist 1 34 33 35 43 145 2 NCR 1489 2 20 W

C.Greeno Stanmore 2 NCR NCR 1 145 1056 0 10 L

A.Purcell Driffield 3 32 38 39 31 140 5 129 1319 2 8 W

R.H.Jessop West Hull 4 21 24 35 34 114 6 103 1048 2 4 W

W.Calvert Keighley 5 34 25 35 35 129 3 140 1327 0 14 L

Mrs S.Gale West Hull 6 23 26 25 29 103 4 114 1110 0 4 L
Div 19

P.Weaver York Jubilee 1 26 28 36 25 115 2 133 1320 0 14 L

A.Miller West Hull 2 38 31 31 33 133 1 115 1141 2 14 W

M.Sherer West Hull 3 28 19 23 29 99 5 86 980 2 10 W

A.Edin N.Lincs 4 36 41 39 33 149 6 Bye 1371 2 16 W

E.Sherer West Hull 5 18 22 29 17 86 3 99 954 0 6 L

Bye 6 Bye Bye 4 149 0 0 0 L

WD=Withdrawn. Where shooters have not completed half the competition points have been re-awarded


